WR-84V-ATC - CNC Router Table
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Maximum Engraving Speed Inches Per

Minute

Maximum Moving Speed Inches Per

Minute
Model Number

Prop 65

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)

Tool Diameters
Warranty
Weight (Lbs.)

Z Axis Stroke
Gross Weight

SAP Net weight

BA9-1022028

394.0000

394.0000

WR-84V-ATC

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
144x82x81

1/8", 4mm, 6mm, & 12mm

1 Year

4800

8

4800.0

4800.0
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